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300mm Product color white
300mm Body material aluminum
25.5mm Cover finishing milky

Cover material PC
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal voltage

Protection class

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment

Type of protection

D"Ynwn 0m

14W
48V

Class 3
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INDOOR

1P20
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS

IP 60529

ISO 9001

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Luminous efficacy
Luminous flux
CCT

CRI

Beam angle
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80LmM/W
1100Lm
3000K
>90

120°
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